GeminiGeminiGeminiGemini    TechnologyTechnologyTechnologyTechnology    LtdLtdLtdLtd
3F,3F,3F,3F,    1st1st1st1st    Building,Building,Building,Building,    BaimenqianBaimenqianBaimenqianBaimenqian    IndustrialIndustrialIndustrialIndustrial    park,park,park,park,    BushaBushaBushaBusha    Rd,Rd,Rd,Rd,    LonggangLonggangLonggangLonggang    District,District,District,District,    Shenzhen,Shenzhen,Shenzhen,Shenzhen,    ChinaChinaChinaChina
TelTelTelTel    :86:86:86:86----755755755755----36958845369588453695884536958845        Fax:86Fax:86Fax:86Fax:86----755755755755----84416990844169908441699084416990        Email:Email:Email:Email:    sales@geminisales@geminisales@geminisales@gemini----technology.comtechnology.comtechnology.comtechnology.com                    Website:Website:Website:Website:    http://www.geminihttp://www.geminihttp://www.geminihttp://www.gemini----technology.comtechnology.comtechnology.comtechnology.com
SilverySilverySilverySilvery    ConstantConstantConstantConstant    VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
12V12V12V12V    ConstantConstantConstantConstant    VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage    powerpowerpowerpower    supplysupplysupplysupply
Warranty:Warranty:Warranty:Warranty:    OneOneOneOne    andandandand    aaaa    halfhalfhalfhalf    yearsyearsyearsyears
PowerPowerPowerPower ModelModelModelModel    No.No.No.No. DCDCDCDC    OutputOutputOutputOutput    InputInputInputInput    Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V) Size(mm)Size(mm)Size(mm)Size(mm) Weight(g)Weight(g)Weight(g)Weight(g) PackingPackingPackingPacking G.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTN CertificateCertificateCertificateCertificate
5W5W5W5W GTVGTVGTVGTV----12121212----5555 12V12V12V12V    ////    0.42A0.42A0.42A0.42A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm 210210210210 50pcs/34*24*18.5cm50pcs/34*24*18.5cm50pcs/34*24*18.5cm50pcs/34*24*18.5cm 11.511.511.511.5 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS

240*67*50mm240*67*50mm240*67*50mm240*67*50mm
250*30*20mm250*30*20mm250*30*20mm250*30*20mm
SilverySilverySilverySilvery    ConstantConstantConstantConstant    CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
Warranty:Warranty:Warranty:Warranty:    OneOneOneOne    andandandand    aaaa    halfhalfhalfhalf    yearsyearsyearsyears
PowerPowerPowerPower ModelModelModelModel    No.No.No.No. DCDCDCDC    OutputOutputOutputOutput    InputInputInputInput    Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V) Size(mm)Size(mm)Size(mm)Size(mm) Weight(g)Weight(g)Weight(g)Weight(g) PackingPackingPackingPacking G.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTN CertificateCertificateCertificateCertificate
12W12W12W12W GTCGTCGTCGTC----32323232----350350350350 5555----32V32V32V32V    ////    350mA350mA350mA350mA 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm 210210210210 50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm 11.511.511.511.5 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
18W18W18W18W GTCGTCGTCGTC----50505050----350350350350 5555----50V50V50V50V    ////    350mA350mA350mA350mA 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm 210210210210 50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm 11.511.511.511.5 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
30W30W30W30W GTCGTCGTCGTC----80808080----350350350350 30303030----85V85V85V85V    ////    350mA350mA350mA350mA 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm 260260260260 50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm 14141414 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
30W30W30W30W GTCGTCGTCGTC----40404040----700700700700 5555----40V40V40V40V    ////    350mA350mA350mA350mA 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm 260260260260 50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm 14141414 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
30W30W30W30W GTCGTCGTCGTC----32323232----900900900900 5555----32V32V32V32V    ////    900mA900mA900mA900mA 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm 260260260260 50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm50pcs/34*24*18cm 14141414 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm160*30*20mm 200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm200*30*20mm
CoffeeCoffeeCoffeeCoffee    colorcolorcolorcolor    series(Moreseries(Moreseries(Moreseries(More    beautifulbeautifulbeautifulbeautiful    appearance,appearance,appearance,appearance,    EfficientEfficientEfficientEfficient    heatheatheatheat    elimination)elimination)elimination)elimination)
Warranty:Warranty:Warranty:Warranty:    2222    yearsyearsyearsyears
PowerPowerPowerPower ModelModelModelModel    No.No.No.No. DCDCDCDC    OutputOutputOutputOutput    InputInputInputInput    Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V)Voltage(V) Size(mm)Size(mm)Size(mm)Size(mm) Weight(g)Weight(g)Weight(g)Weight(g) PackingPackingPackingPacking G.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTNG.W(kg)/CTN CertificateCertificateCertificateCertificate
30W30W30W30W
GTVGTVGTVGTV----12121212----30(Coffee)30(Coffee)30(Coffee)30(Coffee) 12V12V12V12V    ////    2.5A2.5A2.5A2.5A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V
183*36*28mm183*36*28mm183*36*28mm183*36*28mm
350350350350
32pcs/34*24*18cm32pcs/34*24*18cm32pcs/34*24*18cm32pcs/34*24*18cm 12.212.212.212.2
CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
GTVGTVGTVGTV----24242424----30(Coffee)30(Coffee)30(Coffee)30(Coffee) 24V24V24V24V    ////    1.25A1.25A1.25A1.25A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 350350350350 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
GTCGTCGTCGTC----80808080----350(Coffee)350(Coffee)350(Coffee)350(Coffee) 30303030----85V85V85V85V    ////    350mA350mA350mA350mA 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 350350350350 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
45W45W45W45W
GTVGTVGTVGTV----12121212----45(Coffee)45(Coffee)45(Coffee)45(Coffee) 12V12V12V12V    ////    3.75A3.75A3.75A3.75A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V
257*36*28mm257*36*28mm257*36*28mm257*36*28mm
350350350350
24pcs/34*24*18cm24pcs/34*24*18cm24pcs/34*24*18cm24pcs/34*24*18cm 11.3211.3211.3211.32
CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
GTVGTVGTVGTV----24242424----45(Coffee)45(Coffee)45(Coffee)45(Coffee) 24V24V24V24V    ////    1.88A1.88A1.88A1.88A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 350350350350 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
60W60W60W60W
GTVGTVGTVGTV----12121212----60(Coffee)60(Coffee)60(Coffee)60(Coffee) 12V12V12V12V    ////    5A5A5A5A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V
150*70*45mm150*70*45mm150*70*45mm150*70*45mm
850850850850
24pcs/39.4*25.4*24.5cm24pcs/39.4*25.4*24.5cm24pcs/39.4*25.4*24.5cm24pcs/39.4*25.4*24.5cm 22.622.622.622.6
CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
GTVGTVGTVGTV----24242424----60(Coffee)60(Coffee)60(Coffee)60(Coffee) 24V24V24V24V    ////    2.5A2.5A2.5A2.5A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V 850850850850 CE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHSCE/RoHS
100W100W100W100W
GTVGTVGTVGTV----12121212----100(Coffee)100(Coffee)100(Coffee)100(Coffee) 12V12V12V12V    ////    8.3A8.3A8.3A8.3A 170170170170----250V250V250V250V
213*70*45mm213*70*45mm213*70*45mm213*70*45mm
1200120012001200